Cabling - Fiber Solutions
LPF51AXX_PFD_ENB01W
LP-F51AXX
 LanPro Aluminum Single Tangent support for ADSS cable
Features:
May be used as a
pull-through by removing
the bushing inserts.
Double cable supports
option.
High-strength aluminum.
Smaller and more
compact design.
Facilitates faster
installation.
Versatile mounting styles
to fit different structure
types: bolted, banded
or standoff.
Lowers the total cost
of installation.
LP-F51AXX
LanPro Aluminum Single Tangent support
for ADSS cable
LanPro’s Aluminum Single tangent supports for ADSS Cables with various
mounting capabilities: bolted, banded or standoff. LanPro’s Aluminum Single
tangent supports for ADSS Cables reduce installation costs by functioning as a
pull-through during installation.
Cabling - Fiber Solutions - Accessories - LP-F51AXX
How to Order:
Example:
B
LP-F 51 Fiber Optical Hanging and Support Systems
Support Type
T
A Aluminum Single Tangent support for ADSS
B Aluminum Double Tangent support for ADSS
C Drop Tangent support for ADSS
D Free
Mounting type
MM
A Bolted
B Banded
C Standoff
D Free
ADSS Outside Diameter
O
A 5.7mm to 6.9mm (OD cable)
B 7mm to 8.2mm (OD cable)
C 8.3mm to 9.4mm (OD cable)
D 9.5mm to 10.7mm (OD cable)
E 10.8mm to 12mm (OD cable)
F 12.1mm to 13.3mm (OD cable)
G 13.4mm to 14.6mm (OD cable)
H 14.7mm to 15.9mm (OD cable)
J 16mm to 17.1mm (OD cable)
K 17.2mm to 19.1mm (OD cable)
M 19.2mm to 21mm (OD cable)
N 21.1.mm to 22.9mm (OD cable)
O 23mm to 24.8mm (OD cable)
P 24.9mm to 26.7mm (OD cable)
Q 26.8mm to 28.6mm (OD cable)
R 28.7mm to 30.5mm (OD cable)
S 30.6mm to 32.4mm (OD cable)
T 32.5mm to 34.3mm (OD cable)
U 34.mm to 36.3mm (OD cable)
LP-F51TMO
LanPro Aluminum Single Tangent support for ADSS cable, Bolted, up to 600’
(183 m) span and 5.7mm to 6.9mm.
LP-F51AAE
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.